
2016 - 2017 Academic Year MEd 21st Century - Online  (Canadian)

Description July Sept - December January - April May - August 

MEd (21st Century - Online) Program Tuition - 8 Semesters in Total    $558.00 $ 558.00 $ 1,116.00 $ 1,116.00

Student Union Fee* $82.00 $82.00

Student Centre Fee* $20.00 $20.00

Athletic/Administration Fees* $97.00 $97.00

Technology Fee* $25.00 $25.00

Library Resource Fee* $20.00 $20.00

Canadian Alliance of Student Association* $2.00 $2.00

World University Services of Canada* $7.00 $7.00

Canadian Federation of Students* $5.00 $4.00

Fitness Centre Access* $36.00 $36.00

Transit Pass* $29.00 $29.00

Canadian Student Health Insurance** $247.00

Canadian Student Dental Insurance** $155.00

Total Tuition and Fees  $ 558.00 $ 1,283.00 $ 1,438.00 $ 1,116.00

* Compulsory fees ** Compulsory fees however can opt out with proof of insurance

If additional information is required, please contact: 

Wade Perry

Supervisor; Financial Services Office Last Updated: 27-May-16

voice - 1-902-566-6062

email - wperry@upei.ca

fax - 1-902-620-5116


